2/12/2016

FIREBALL

MEAN GR

PENNY

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
FIREBALL

FIREBALL

Totals:
MEAN GR

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

mOfNums

3
4

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$2,403.75
$499.50

$2,903.25
$420.00

$420.00
$243.20

$243.20
$251.00
$519.75

$770.75

$4,337.20

Winners
$1,271.00
$25.25

$1,296.25
$259.00

$259.00
$45.00

$45.00
$190.80
$379.70

$570.50

$2,170.75

TP

Hold
$1,132.75
$474.25

$1,607.00
$161.00

$161.00
$198.20

$198.20
$60.20
$140.05

$200.25

$2,166.45

ntOfSales
55.42
11.52

66.94
9.68

9.68
561

5.61
5.79
11.98

17.77

100.00

tedReturn

0.79
0.64

0.95

1.00

0.53
0.56

ightedAve
0.44
0.07

0.09

0.06

0.03
0.07

0.76



